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Irrigation Permit Report

permits finaled between 02-01-2015 and 02-28-2015

3/2/2015

Permit ID Project Name AddressFinal Date
IR-15-1166
IR-15-1492
IR-15-1509
IR-15-1190
IR-15-1527
IR-15-1576
IR-15-1063
IR-15-1065
IR-15-1066
IR-14-4653
IR-14-4934
IR-15-1388
IR-15-1389
IR-15-1390
IR-15-1058
IR-15-1059
IR-15-1064
IR-15-1408
IR-15-1409
IR-15-1410
IR-15-1443
IR-15-1445
IR-15-1446
IR-15-1133
IR-15-1658
IR-15-1659

Aslam
Darling Homes
David Weekly Homes
The Holmes Builders
Stephanie March
Darling Homes
Marge Dunn
Marge Dunn
Sue Tate
Structure Tone
Darling Homes
Standard Pacific Homes
David Weekly Homes/Belmont Land
David Weekly Homes/Belmont Land
 
 
 
Normandy Homes
Darling Homes
Normandy Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Sand Point HOA
Standard Pacific Homes
Standard Pacific Homes

449 Plantation Dr,
762 Cameron Ct,
961 Saratoga Way,
303 Oxford Pl,
602 Plumlee Pl,
771 Cameron Ct,
464 Grace Ln,
468 Grace Ln,
472 Grace Ln,
631 Southwestern Blvd,
746 Cameron Ct,
602 Westhaven Rd,
828 Prescott,
824 Prescott,
616 Terrace St,
624 Terrace St,
611 Westhaven,
957 Snowhill,
755 Cameron,
824 Chipping,
754 Cameron Ct,
748 S Coppell Rd,
718 S Coppell Rd,
304 E Sandy Lake Rd,
678 Bridge St,
682 Bridge St,

2/13/2015
2/18/2015
2/17/2015
2/26/2015
2/13/2015
2/18/2015
2/27/2015
2/27/2015
2/27/2015
2/9/2015
2/17/2015
2/19/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/6/2015
2/11/2015
2/11/2015
2/6/2015
2/9/2015
2/9/2015
2/9/2015
2/9/2015
2/9/2015
2/27/2015
2/26/2015
2/26/2015

Total 26


